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DELHI CONSUMERS PROFILE

CONSUMERS
(IN LAKH)

BRPL BYPL TPDDL Total

Domestic

0-2kw 9.65 6.04 11.02 26.71

2-5kW 8.93 5.44 1.78 16.15

>5kW 2.47 1.01 1.22 4.69

Other than Domestic 3.54 4.05 3.06 10.65

TOTAL 24.58 16.52 17.09 58.19

SANCTIONED LOAD
(IN MW)

BRPL BYPL TPDDL Total

Domestic

0-2kw 1,596 1,000 1,440 4,036

2-5kW 3,299 1,970 612 5,881

>5kW 2,512 854 1,066 4,432

Other than Domestic 3,131 2,056 3,340 8,527

TOTAL 10,538 5,880 6,459 22,876



FIXED CHARGES FY 2018-19 



DOMESTIC CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
FIXED CHARGES FIXED CHARGES

Upto 2 kW 20 Rs./kW/month 125 Rs./kW/month 

>2kW and ≤ 5 kW 35 Rs./kW/month 140 Rs./kW/month 

>5kW and ≤ 15 kW 45 Rs./kW/month 175 Rs./kW/month 

>15kW and ≤ 25 kW 60 Rs./kW/month 200 Rs./kW/month 

>25kW 100 Rs./kW/month 250 Rs./kW/month 

SPD at 11kV for  GHS 40 Rs./kW/month 150 Rs./kW/month 



NON-DOMESTIC CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
FIXED CHARGES FIXED CHARGES

Upto 10 kW 115 Rs./kW/month 250  Rs./kVA/month 

>10kW /11kVA &
≤ 140kW/150 kVA 130 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

>140kW/150 kVA 160Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

NON-DOMESTIC HIGH 130 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 
TENSION (NDHT)



INDUSTRIAL CATEGORY
SLABS EARLIER REVISED

FIXED CHARGES FIXED CHARGES

Upto 10 kW 100 Rs./kW/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

>10kW /11kVA &
≤140kW/150 kVA 125Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

>140kW/150 kVA 160 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 
(400 Volts )

Large Industrial Power (LIP) 130 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 
(Supply at 11 kV and above)

Industrial Power on 11 kV
Single Point Delivery for 110 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 
Group of SIP Consumers



DMRC, DIAL, DJB CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
FIXED CHARGES FIXED CHARGES

DMRC 130 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

DIAL 130 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

DJB

Upto 10kW 100 Rs./kW/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

>10kW/11kVA &

<=140kW/150kVA 115 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

>140kW/150kVA (400 160 Rs./kVA/month 250 Rs./kVA/month 

Volts)



ENERGY CHARGES FY 2018-19 



DOMESTIC CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
ENERGY CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

0-200 Units 4.00 Rs./kWh 3.00 Rs./kWh

201-400 Units 5.95 Rs./kWh 4.50 Rs./kWh

401-800 Units 7.30 Rs./kWh 6.50 Rs./kWh

801-1200 Units 8.10 Rs./kWh 7.00 Rs./kWh

>1200 Units 8.75 Rs./kWh 7.75 Rs./kWh



NON DOMESTIC CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
ENERGY CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

Upto 10 kW 8.80 Rs./kWh 8.00 Rs./kVAh

>10kW /11kVA & 8.40 Rs./kVAh 8.00 Rs./kVAh
≤ 140kW/150 kVA

>140kW/150 kVA 9.90 Rs./kVAh 8.00 Rs./kVAh
(400 Volts )

NDHT 8.40 Rs./kVAh 8.00 Rs./kVAh

(**  HT Consumers are eligible for appropriate Voltage discount) 



INDUSTRIAL CATEGORY
SLABS EARLIER REVISED

ENERGY CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

Upto 10 kW 8.45 Rs./kWh 7.25 Rs./kVAh

>10kW /11kVA & 7.90 Rs./kVAh 7.25 Rs./kVAh
≤ 140kW/150 kVA

>140kW/150 kVA 9.50 Rs./kVAh 7.25 Rs./kVAh
(400 Volts )

Large Industrial Power (LIP)     7.40 Rs./kVAh 7.25 Rs./kVAh  **
(Supply at 11 kV and above)

Industrial Power on 11 kV

Single Point Delivery 7.10 Rs./kVAh 7.25 Rs./kVAh ** 

(**  HT Consumers are eligible for appropriate Voltage discount)



DMRC, DIAL, DJB CATEGORY

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
ENERGY CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

DIAL 7.90 Rs./kVAh 7.25 Rs./kVAh

DMRC 6.10 Rs./kVAh 5.75 Rs./kVAh

DJB
Upto 10kW 8.00 Rs./kWh 5.75 Rs./kVAh

>10kW/11kVA &

<=140kW/150kVA 7.80 Rs./kVAh 5.75 Rs./kVAh

>140kW/150kA 9.30 Rs./kVAh 5.75 Rs./kVAh 

Supply at 11 kV and above 7.20 Rs./kVAh 5.75 Rs./kVAh

Street Lighting 7.30 Rs./kVAh 5.75 Rs./kVAh 

(**  HT Consumers are eligible for appropriate Voltage discount)



OTHER CATEGORIES

SLABS EARLIER REVISED
ENERGY CHARGES ENERGY CHARGES

AGRICULTURE 2.75 Rs./kWh 1.50 Rs./kWh 

ADVERTISEMENT &
HOARDING 11.20 Rs./kVAh 8.00 Rs./kVAh 



TARIFF IMPACT

Sanctioned 
UNITS/Load

1 2 3 4 5

105 ₹ 512.48

210 ₹ 1,025.38 ₹ 1,047.72

315 ₹ 1,754.46 ₹ 1,776.80 ₹ 1,849.40

420 ₹ 2,515.05 ₹ 2,537.39 ₹ 2,610.00 ₹ 2,649.09

525 ₹ 3,409.56 ₹ 3,431.90 ₹ 3,504.50 ₹ 3,543.60 ₹ 3,582.69

Sanctioned 
UNITS/Load

1 2 3 4 5

105 ₹ 507.67

210 ₹ 893.11 ₹ 1,032.86

315 ₹ 1,444.99 ₹ 1,584.74 ₹ 1,774.80

420 ₹ 2,043.59 ₹ 2,183.34 ₹ 2,373.40 ₹ 2,529.92

525 ₹ 2,840.75 ₹ 2,980.50 ₹ 3,170.56 ₹ 3,327.08 ₹ 3,483.60

Total Electricity Bill of Domestic Consumers as per EXISTING Tariff without Subsidy

Total Electricity Bill of Domestic Consumers as per REVISED Tariff without Subsidy



THANK YOU..


